Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

1 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	How TRuc	L Jeeln	e.	1	API Number: 15	. /33 -	196710000
Lease Operator: Dalton TRUCK Service  Address: P.O. Box 90 Chanute Ks 66720					Lease Name: DRISKell		
Address: 1.0 - 130x 90 CNGNUTE 13 66 130  Phone: (620)431 - 7270 Operator License #: 3/244					Wall Number # 8		
Phone: (620)431 - 7	270 Operator	License #: 3/	244		Out Lessies (OOC	NOSE NO	E-NE SW
Type of Well: O, L Docket #: Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR)					Spot Location (QQQQ): SE - NE - NE SW  2101  2016  Feet from North / South Section Line		
The plugging proposal was a					Feet from	East /	West Section Line
by: Kussell	Hive	(KC	C District Age	ent's Name)	Sec 23 Twp. s	28 s. r. 18	East West
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	√No If not, is w	ell log attached?	☐Yes 🗸	ZNο	County: Neo.	sho	
Prøducing Formation(s): List	All (If needed attach and	ther sheet)		970	Date Well Complete	ed:	
Bartlezville	Depth to Top: ウム	10 Bottom: 7	<i>50</i> T.D.	780	Plugging Commenc	ed: 10 - 29	- 03
where the contract of the cont	Depth to Top:	Bottom:	T.D.		Plugging Complete		
	Depth to Top:	Bottom:	T.D.		Plugging Complete	u,	
Show depth and thickness of	of all water, oil and gas	formations.					
Oil, Gas or Wai			Cas	sing Record (S	urface Conductor & Pro		<u> </u>
Formation	Content	From To	)	Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
Boxtles Sille PM	0.1	745 7	55/77	21/2	770	0	RECEIVED
Sufface	COZING	0	30'	la 1/4	30'	0	
202/100							FEB 2 3 2004
							KCC WICHITA
rumped (1) 17 Soers Ce	gs were used, state the	o botto	e deptir plac	filled	from bo	Hom to	top
17 Soers Ce	meut	Shut IN	1 07	350 =	Lopped	UfT Nex	
with Cement	4				• •		1 809
Name of Plugging Contracts	m Muas	well =	Service	2			RECEIVED
Name of Plugging Contracto			i I	/	License #:_3	2529 <b>KC</b> (	RECEIVED
Address: 330 6	5 Santo	Fe	Char	urte	License #: 3	2529 <b>KC</b> (	RECEIVED
	5 Savta	Fe Dalton	Char	/	License #: 3	2529 <b>KC</b> (	RECEIVED
Address: 330 6	5 Savta	Fe	Char	urte	License #: 3	2529 <b>KC</b> (	RECEIVED Sistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004
Address: 330 6  Name of Party Responsible  State of Kansas  Awayva	S Savto for Plugging Fees: County,  Aa/for	Fe Dalton Neosha	Chan Thue	k Sen , ss. _ (Employee of	License #: 3	2529 KCi	RECEIVED  Jistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Chanute Keing first duly
Name of Party Responsible State of Kawsas  May ve sworn on oath, says: That I	for Plugging Fees:  County,  Ap/top  have knowledge of the	Fe Dalton Neosha	Chan Thue	k Sen , ss. _ (Employee of	License #: 3	2529 KCi	RECEIVED  Jistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Chanute Keing first duly
Address: 330 6  Name of Party Responsible  State of Kansas  Awayva	for Plugging Fees:  County,  Ap/top  have knowledge of the	Do Iton Neosho e facts statements,	Chan Thue	k Sen , ss. _ (Employee of	License #: 3	2529 KCi	RECEIVED  Jistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Chanute Keing first duly
Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas  Sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct,	for Plugging Fees:  County,  Ap/top  have knowledge of the	Fe Dalton Neosha	TAUE	k Sen , ss. _ (Employee of	License #: 3  K= 667  eVice  Operator) or (Operator) and the log of the following state of	2539 KCi	PECEIVED Pistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Chanute XE ibed well, being first duly it well is as filed, and the
Name of Party Responsible State of Rawayse sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct,	for Plugging Fees:  County,  Ap/top  have knowledge of the	Do Iton Neosho e facts statements,	Chan Thue	k Sen , ss. _ (Employee of	License #: 3	2529 KCi	RECEIVED  JAN 2 6 2004  Change XE duly it well is as filed, and the
Address: 330 6  Name of Party Responsible  State of Ansas  Swayne  sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct,	for Plugging Fees:  County,  Ap/top  have knowledge of the	Measha (Signature) (Address)	and matters  Box	Employee of a herein contain	License #: 3  K= 667  eVice  Operator) or (Operator) and the log of the following state of	2539 KCi	PECEIVED Pistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Change XE ibed well, being first duly it well is as filed, and the
Address: 330 6  Name of Party Responsible  State of Ansas  Swayne  sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct,	for Plugging Fees:  County,  A / for  have knowledge of the so help me God.	Meosho e facts statements, (Signature) (Address) SWORN To befor	and matters  Box  The methic Description of the second control of	Employee of sherein contains	License #: 3  K= 667  eVice  Operator) or (Operator) and the log of the following state of	or) on above-described to the above-described	RECEIVED Sistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Change XE duly it well is as filed, and the
Name of Party Responsible State of Kall 3a 3  Sworn on oath, says: That I same are true and correct, says	for Plugging Fees:  County,  A / for  have knowledge of the so help me God.	Measha (Signature) (Address)	and matters  Box  The methic Description of the second control of	Employee of sherein contains	License #: 3  K= 667  exice  Operator) or (Operator) and the log of the second of the log of the second of the sec	or) on above-described to the above-described	RECEIVED Sistrict #3  JAN 2 6 2004  Change XE duly it well is as filed, and the